Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

University Of Toledo

Transfer Course: ANTH 2100 3 Human Society Through Film
ISU Equivalent Course: ANTH 2XXX 3 Human Society Through Film
Transfer Course: BIOL 2150 4 Fund of Life Science |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102 4 Biology Il
Transfer Course: BIOL 2160 1 Fund of Life Science Lab |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102L 1 Biology Il Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 2170 4 Fund of Life Science Il
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101 4 Biology |
Transfer Course: BIOL 2180 1 Fund of Life Science Il Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101L 1 Biology | Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 4030 3 Microbiology
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 4XXX 3 Microbiology
Transfer Course: BIOL 4040 1 Microbiology Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 4XXX 1 Microbiology Lab
Transfer Course: CHEM 1090 3 Elementary Chemistry
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM XXX 3 Elementary Chemistry
Transfer Course: CHEM 1230 4 General Chemistry |
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 1111 4 General Chemistry |
Transfer Course: CHEM 1240 4 General Chemistry I
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 1112 4 General Chemistry Il
Transfer Course: CHEM 1270 1 General Chemistry Lab Il

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 6



Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution

University Of Toledo

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CRIM

SOC

CRIM

SOC

CRIM

SOC

ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EEES

Course
Number

1270
1112L
1280
1111L
2410
2XXX
2420
2XXX
2460
2XXX
2470
2XXX
2050
2XXX
3210
3XXX
4590
4XXX
1150
2201
1200
2202
1130

Credits

1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

Course Title

General Chemistry Lab Il
General Chemistry Il Lab
General Chemistry Lab |
General Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry II

Organic Chemistry |l

Organic Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry Il Lab
Organic Chemistry Il Lab
Applied Criminology

Applied Criminology

Applied Psy for Crim Just Pers
Applied Psy for Crim Just Pers
Admin of Criminal Justice
Admin of Criminal Justice
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Human Ecology

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS

Page: 2 of 6



Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution

University Of Toledo

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

EEES
BIOL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
FINA
FIN
GEPL
GEOL
HIST
HIST
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MBC
ELEC
MBC

Course
Number

1130
2209
1110
1101

1130
1102
1150
1102
3060
3XXX
3050
3XXX
4200
4XXX
1750
1160
1850
XXX
1860
XXX
3310
3IXXX
3320

Credits

W WA BDBDEABEDDBEWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

w

Course Title

Human Ecology

General Ecology

College Composition |
English Composition

College Comp I

Critical Reading and Writing
College Composition I
Critical Reading and Writing
Personal Finance

Personal Finance
Geography of US & Canada
Geography of US & Canada
Colonial Foundations of US
Colonial Foundations of US
Calculus-Life Sci with App |
Applied Calculus

Single Variable Calculus |
Single Variable Calculus |
Single Variable Calculus II
Single Variable Calculus I
Med Chem I:Drug Act/Design
Med Chem I:Drug Act/Design
Med Chem II:Drug Targ to Recep

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS

Page: 3 of 6



Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

University Of Toledo

Transfer Course: MBC 3320 3 Med Chem II:Drug Targ to Recep
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 3IXXX 3 Med Chem II:Drug Targ to Recep
Transfer Course: MBC 3550 3 Biological Macromolecules
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 3XXX 3 Biological Macromolecules
Transfer Course: PHCL 2600 4 Functional Anat/Pathophys |
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 2XXX 4 Functional Anat/Pathophys |
Transfer Course: PHCL 2620 4 Functional Anat/Pathophys I
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 2XXX 4 Functional Anat/Pathophys II
Transfer Course: PHCL 3700 3 Pharmacology I:Princ of Pharm
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 3XXX 3 Pharmacology I:Princ of Pharm
Transfer Course: PHCL 3720 3 Pharmacology [I:Endo/CNS Pharm
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 3XXX 3 Pharmacology Il:Endo/CNS Pharm
Transfer Course: PHPR 1000 1 Orientation
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI XXX 1 Orientation
Transfer Course: PHPR 2010 2 Intro to Patient Care
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 2XXX 2 Intro to Patient Care
Transfer Course: PHPR 3010 2 Pharm Calculations
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 3XXX 2 Pharm Calculations
Transfer Course: PHPR 3070 4 Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech |
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 3XXX 4 Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech |
Transfer Course: PHPR 3080 4 Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech II
ISU Equivalent Course: PSCI 3XXX 4 Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech I
Transfer Course: PHYS 1750 4 Intro to Physics

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 6



Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution

University Of Toledo

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but

Subject

PHYS
PHYS
PSY
PSYC
PSY
PSYC
RCA
PEAC
RCA
PEAC
SOC
SOC
TSBS
BIOL
TSBS
BIOL
TSBS
BIOL
TSBS
BIOL
TSBS
BIOL
uc

Course
Number

1750
XXX
3330
3XXX
3630
3XXX
1010
XXX
1020
XXX
1010
1101

1010
XXX
1020
XXX
1110
XXX
1120
XXX
2100
2221

1000

Credits

= AR A a2 WW-_2 2 WWWWDNN-_22 22 WWwWWwWwbss

Course Title

Intro to Physics

Intro to Physics
Psychology of Leadership
Psychology of Leadership
Everyday Behavior Analysis
Everyday Behavior Analysis
Sports & Physical Activity
Sports & Physical Activity
Aquatic Activity

Aquatic Activity

Intro to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Intro to Biology

Intro to Biology

Intro to Biology Lab

Intro to Biology Lab

Human Anatomy/Physiology |
Human Anatomy/Physiology |
Human Anatomy/Phys | Lab
Human Anatomy/Phys | Lab
Microbiology

Introductory Microbiology
Orientation

have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions

prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Information Source: Production ODS

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Page: 5 of 6



Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

University Of Toledo

Transfer Course: uc 1000 1 Orientation
ISU Equivalent Course: ACAD 1102 1 First Year Seminar

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 6 of 6



