

Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
University Of Toledo				
Transfer Course:	ANTH	2100	3	Human Society Through Film
ISU Equivalent Course:	ANTH	2XXX	3	Human Society Through Film
Transfer Course:	BIOL	2150	4	Fund of Life Science I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1102	4	Biology II
Transfer Course:	BIOL	2160	1	Fund of Life Science Lab I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1102L	1	Biology II Lab
Transfer Course:	BIOL	2170	4	Fund of Life Science II
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101	4	Biology I
Transfer Course:	BIOL	2180	1	Fund of Life Science II Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101L	1	Biology I Lab
Transfer Course:	BIOL	4030	3	Microbiology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	4XXX	3	Microbiology
Transfer Course:	BIOL	4040	1	Microbiology Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	4XXX	1	Microbiology Lab
Transfer Course:	CHEM	1090	3	Elementary Chemistry
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	1XXX	3	Elementary Chemistry
Transfer Course:	CHEM	1230	4	General Chemistry I
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	1111	4	General Chemistry I
Transfer Course:	CHEM	1240	4	General Chemistry II
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	1112	4	General Chemistry II
Transfer Course:	CHEM	1270	1	General Chemistry Lab II

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 6

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
University Of Toledo				
Transfer Course:	CHEM	1270	1	General Chemistry Lab II
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	1112L	1	General Chemistry II Lab
Transfer Course:	CHEM	1280	1	General Chemistry Lab I
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	1111L	1	General Chemistry I Lab
Transfer Course:	CHEM	2410	3	Organic Chemistry I
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	2XXX	3	Organic Chemistry I
Transfer Course:	CHEM	2420	3	Organic Chemistry II
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	2XXX	3	Organic Chemistry II
Transfer Course:	CHEM	2460	1	Organic Chemistry I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	2XXX	1	Organic Chemistry I Lab
Transfer Course:	CHEM	2470	1	Organic Chemistry II Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	2XXX	1	Organic Chemistry II Lab
Transfer Course:	CRIM	2050	3	Applied Criminology
ISU Equivalent Course:	SOC	2XXX	3	Applied Criminology
Transfer Course:	CRIM	3210	3	Applied Psy for Crim Just Pers
ISU Equivalent Course:	SOC	3XXX	3	Applied Psy for Crim Just Pers
Transfer Course:	CRIM	4590	3	Admin of Criminal Justice
ISU Equivalent Course:	SOC	4XXX	3	Admin of Criminal Justice
Transfer Course:	ECON	1150	3	Principles of Macroeconomics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ECON	2201	3	Principles of Macroeconomics
Transfer Course:	ECON	1200	3	Principles of Microeconomics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ECON	2202	3	Principles of Microeconomics
Transfer Course:	EEES	1130	3	Human Ecology

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 2 of 6

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
University Of Toledo				
Transfer Course:	EEES	1130	3	Human Ecology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2209	3	General Ecology
Transfer Course:	ENGL	1110	3	College Composition I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1101	3	English Composition
Transfer Course:	ENGL	1130	3	College Comp II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1102	3	Critical Reading and Writing
Transfer Course:	ENGL	1150	3	College Composition II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1102	3	Critical Reading and Writing
Transfer Course:	FINA	3060	3	Personal Finance
ISU Equivalent Course:	FIN	3XXX	3	Personal Finance
Transfer Course:	GEPL	3050	3	Geography of US & Canada
ISU Equivalent Course:	GEOL	3XXX	3	Geography of US & Canada
Transfer Course:	HIST	4200	3	Colonial Foundations of US
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	4XXX	3	Colonial Foundations of US
Transfer Course:	MATH	1750	4	Calculus-Life Sci with App I
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1160	4	Applied Calculus
Transfer Course:	MATH	1850	4	Single Variable Calculus I
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1XXX	4	Single Variable Calculus I
Transfer Course:	MATH	1860	4	Single Variable Calculus II
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1XXX	4	Single Variable Calculus II
Transfer Course:	MBC	3310	3	Med Chem I:Drug Act/Design
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Med Chem I:Drug Act/Design
Transfer Course:	MBC	3320	3	Med Chem II:Drug Targ to Recep

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 6

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
University Of Toledo				
Transfer Course:	MBC	3320	3	Med Chem II:Drug Targ to Recep
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Med Chem II:Drug Targ to Recep
Transfer Course:	MBC	3550	3	Biological Macromolecules
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Biological Macromolecules
Transfer Course:	PHCL	2600	4	Functional Anat/Pathophys I
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	2XXX	4	Functional Anat/Pathophys I
Transfer Course:	PHCL	2620	4	Functional Anat/Pathophys II
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	2XXX	4	Functional Anat/Pathophys II
Transfer Course:	PHCL	3700	3	Pharmacology I:Princ of Pharm
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	3XXX	3	Pharmacology I:Princ of Pharm
Transfer Course:	PHCL	3720	3	Pharmacology II:Endo/CNS Pharm
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	3XXX	3	Pharmacology II:Endo/CNS Pharm
Transfer Course:	PHPR	1000	1	Orientation
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	1XXX	1	Orientation
Transfer Course:	PHPR	2010	2	Intro to Patient Care
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	2XXX	2	Intro to Patient Care
Transfer Course:	PHPR	3010	2	Pharm Calculations
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	3XXX	2	Pharm Calculations
Transfer Course:	PHPR	3070	4	Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech I
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	3XXX	4	Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech I
Transfer Course:	PHPR	3080	4	Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech II
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSCI	3XXX	4	Pharmaceutics/Pharm Tech II
Transfer Course:	PHYS	1750	4	Intro to Physics

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 6

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
University Of Toledo				
Transfer Course:	PHYS	1750	4	Intro to Physics
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1XXX	4	Intro to Physics
Transfer Course:	PSY	3330	3	Psychology of Leadership
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	3XXX	3	Psychology of Leadership
Transfer Course:	PSY	3630	3	Everyday Behavior Analysis
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	3XXX	3	Everyday Behavior Analysis
Transfer Course:	RCA	1010	1	Sports & Physical Activity
ISU Equivalent Course:	PEAC	1XXX	1	Sports & Physical Activity
Transfer Course:	RCA	1020	2	Aquatic Activity
ISU Equivalent Course:	PEAC	1XXX	2	Aquatic Activity
Transfer Course:	SOC	1010	3	Intro to Sociology
ISU Equivalent Course:	SOC	1101	3	Introduction to Sociology
Transfer Course:	TSBS	1010	3	Intro to Biology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Intro to Biology
Transfer Course:	TSBS	1020	1	Intro to Biology Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	1	Intro to Biology Lab
Transfer Course:	TSBS	1110	3	Human Anatomy/Physiology I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Human Anatomy/Physiology I
Transfer Course:	TSBS	1120	1	Human Anatomy/Phys I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	1	Human Anatomy/Phys I Lab
Transfer Course:	TSBS	2100	4	Microbiology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2221	4	Introductory Microbiology
Transfer Course:	UC	1000	1	Orientation

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 5 of 6

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:36:14 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
University Of Toledo				
Transfer Course:	UC	1000	1	Orientation
ISU Equivalent Course:	ACAD	1102	1	First Year Seminar

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 6 of 6